ere

m o
nf‘f

2
5}

Eﬂr

(293

YzwadInaw:
$13u 0380 ke 4ain: O Slingpuimd

§1989UzfU099 INTERNET

aa
0 8iicea Q
HEEER L‘:ﬂ
OMPANY LIMITE]

co ¥
M 20063

aowlto O3M O 4M O 5M O6M O 8M O 10M O 20M O 30M O 40M O 50M 100M

- suiINUIL n:nufoal/\

"—g

FITH)

O 28née O éU;U§ O &djuazdu anHIL (Ju FTTH O 2Ujuazlu 90 Economic (Jy FTTH
O HIL, & FTTH Fiber to the home. nwgiaz: O wfeu, O 3y, O efsy, 17, O 20
M sne 2121227

t@and ...037.../uag.qu
Suii 27/FEB/2024

O Uejidnm D Number: ID : FTTH71109564

Zanén squsy nsnily 217y (Mr.wang yongmao) w Ug19] (Je) grojusut) 1go) gojweui). Tel: 02028252888

OLT - LPB (192.168.180.8) NODE SPITER
ONU Port Password Port Power Port
omudztiuaina gdxneumnﬁnﬁjem U3F0 Sticea iin
ala LN fiovloy WO A0TI0TIOY A0UGY TUILLTIO
No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark
1 Fiber Optic drop wire cable 2 Core m 100
2 | Fiber Patch Cord (SC/UPC)- (SC/UPC) pcs 1 fodua
3 Fiber Patch Cord (SC/APC)- (SC/APC) pcs 1 flodeso
4 Optic Dropwire Camp Pcs 0
5 Station wire Grip 5¢ pcs 1
6 SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 1.25G 40Km TX-1550nm pes 0
7 SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 1.25G 40Km TX-1310nm pcs 0
8 MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-58 pcs 0
9 Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain Access pcs 0
Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
10 | ONU Modem (Optic Modem Huawei Echo life HG) pcs 1
11 | TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router pcs 0
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